
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 

Chapter Coordinating Steering Committee 2023-24 
Chapter  Chapter Size Committee Member Name Primary E-Mail 

San Angelo Small Allen Heckaman, Chair aheckaman@orw.cpa 

Abilene Small Elijah Anderson elijah.anderson@taylorcounty.texas.gov 

Southeast Texas Small Marylyn Byrd marylyn.byrd@lamar.edu 

Victoria Small Andrew Merryman andrew.merryman@aicpa-cima.com 

Wichita Falls Small Susan Anders susan.anders@msutexas.edu 

Central Texas Medium Shelly Spinks shelly.spinks@pbhcpa.com 

Corpus Christi Medium Misty Mata, Coordinating Officer mgm@jenningshawley.com 

Corpus Christi Medium Jeff Smith jsmith@gowland.cpa 

El Paso Medium Imelda Moreno imeldaandrea@gmail.com 

Permian Basin Medium Derby Gallo derbyggallo@gmail.com 

Austin Large Jeremy Myers jmyers@atchleycpas.com 

Dallas Large Sharon Adams sharon@thomasedwards.com 

San Antonio Large Jeremy Crow jcrow@rbc.cpa 

Chapter Presidents & Presidents-elect 2023-24 
Chapter Size President Primary E-Mail President-elect Primary E-Mail 

Abilene Chapter Small Mary Beth Kouba marybethkouba@gmail.com Rebekah Scott rlscott@eidebailly.com 

Austin Chapter Large Lara Akinboye laraakinboye@yahoo.com Larry Stephens lgstephens219@hotmail.com 

Brazos Valley Chapter Small Shelby Lesseig alan.dock@tdc.cpa Shelby Lesseig slesseig@ssccpa.com 

Central Texas Chapter Medium Lindsey Skinner lskinner@pbhcpa.com Travis Skinner tskinner@bkd.com 

Corpus Christi Chapter Medium Kevin Mihm bstange@cricpa.com Ginger DeLatte ginger.delatte@tamucc.edu 

Dallas Chapter Large Max Duplant mduplant@gmail.com Donovan A Miller Donovan.Miller@whitleypenn.com 

East Texas Chapter Medium Heather Sanders hsanders@henrypeters.com AJ Evans aevans@pw-tx.com 

El Paso Chapter Medium Ruth Elizondo ruth@elizondointl.com Sarah A Robertson Sarobertson@utep.edu 

Fort Worth Chapter Large Stephanie Shaner shanercpa@gmail.com Gary L Tonniges, Jr gary.tonniges@triquesttech.com 

Houston Chapter Large Adam Dimmick adam.dimmick@crowe.com Katherine Rodriguez k.rodriguez@jandkcpa.com 

Panhandle Chapter Medium Heath Cochran hdotcochran@gmail.com   

Permian Basin Chapter Medium Catherine Speer catherine.speer@whitleypenn.com John Michael Jaramillo jm.jaramillo@weaver.com 

Rio Grande Valley Chapter Small Michael Overly mike.overly@edwardsabstract.com Maria Garcia mcbc44@yahoo.com 

San Angelo Chapter Small Ashlei Lewis alewis@armstrongbackus.com Paige Vincent paigecvincent@gmail.com 

San Antonio Chapter Large Josh Wagner jwagner15ne@hotmail.com Brandon L Howard brandon@blhaccounting.com 

South Plains Chapter Medium William Sanders wsanders@mwccpa.com Eric M Olson eolson@bsgm.com 

Southeast Texas Chapter Small Ricardo Colon ricardo.colon@lamar.edu Megan Gallien mgallien@gmjinc.com 

Texarkana Chapter Small       

Victoria Chapter Small Carlee Gibbs cgibbs@kellercpas.com Amber Bittlebrun amberv216@gmail.com 

Wichita Falls Chapter Small Miranda Harvey mharvey@mwhpc.com Alex Pappas apappas@mcpccpa.com 


